Place

© ©O© 00 N O o A W DN P

W W W NN DN NN DN DNDNDNDDNDDNDDDNDNDNPEPE PR PR R PR R
W Rk, PO © 0N OO Ol W W Rk kP O 0 o N O O W W Bk -

UniSport Nationals Athletics - 19/04/2022 to 21/04/2022

Gold Coast Performance Centre
Team Rankings - Through Event 53

Female Team Scores

Team

The University of Sydney
Griffith University
Macquarie University
UNSW Sydney

University of Technology Sydney

The University of Queensland
The University of Newcastle

RMIT University
Western Sydney University

The Australian National Univer
Queensland University of Tech

The University of Melbourne
Australian College of Physical
Flinders University

La Trobe University

The University of Western Aust
Australian Catholic University
The University of Adelaide
Curtin University

Deakin University

University of Tasmania
University of Wollongong
Charles Sturt University
University of South Australia
Victoria University

Monash University

Murdoch University

Central Queensland University
University of Canberra

Edith Cowan University

The University of Notre Dame T
James Cook University
Federation University

USYD
GU
MQU
UNSW
uTsS
uQ
UON
RMIT
WS
ANU
QUT
MELB
ACPE
FU
LTU
UWA
ACU
AU
cuU
DEAK
UTAS
uow
CsSu
UNISA
VU
MON
MDU
CQU
uc
ECU
NDA
jcu
FED

Points

142
107
84
74
69
60
41

35
33

33
31

31
27
27
26
23
21
19
19
16
15
15
13
12
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UniSport Nationals Athletics - 19/04/2022 to 21/04/2022

Gold Coast Performance Centre
Team Rankings - Through Event 53

University of Southern Queensl
Bond University
University of Sunshine Coast

Male Team Scores

Team

The University of Sydney
Queensland University of Tech
University of Technology Sydne
Australian Catholic University
The University of Queensland
RMIT University

UNSW Sydney

Griffith University

The University of Western Aust
The University of Newcastle
University of Sunshine Coast
University of Canberra

The University of Melbourne
Deakin University
University of Tasmania
Flinders University

La Trobe University

Monash University

Western Sydney University
Macquarie University
Victoria University
University of Wollongong
The University of Notre Dame T
Edith Cowan University
Curtin University

University of South Australia
Charles Sturt University

UsQ
BOND
usc

USYD
QUT
uTsS
ACU
uQ
RMIT
UNSW
GU
UWA
UON
usC
uc
MELB
DEAK
UTAS
FU
LTU
MON
WS
MQU
VU
uow
NDA
ECU
CcU
UNISA
Csu

Points

149
129
113
103
69
59

52
37
31
26
23
22
22
20
17
17
16
15
14
14
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