UniSport Nationals Athletics - 19/04/2022 to 21/04/2022 Gold Coast Performance Centre

Team Rankings - Through Event 53

Female Team Scores

Place	Team Team	Scores	Points
1	The University of Sydney	USYD	142
2	Griffith University	GU	107
3	Macquarie University	MQU	84
4	UNSW Sydney	UNSW	74
5	University of Technology Sydney	UTS	69
6	The University of Queensland	UQ	60
7	The University of Newcastle	UON	41
8	RMIT University	RMIT	35
9	Western Sydney University	WS	33
9	The Australian National Univer	ANU	33
11	Queensland University of Tech	QUT	31
11	The University of Melbourne	MELB	31
13	Australian College of Physical	ACPE	27
13	Flinders University	FU	27
15	La Trobe University	LTU	26
16	The University of Western Aust	UWA	23
17	Australian Catholic University	ACU	21
18	The University of Adelaide	AU	19
18	Curtin University	CU	19
20	Deakin University	DEAK	16
21	University of Tasmania	UTAS	15
21	University of Wollongong	UOW	15
23	Charles Sturt University	CSU	13
23	University of South Australia	UNISA	12
25	Victoria University	VU	11
26	Monash University	MON	9
27	Murdoch University	MDU	8
28	Central Queensland University	CQU	7
29	University of Canberra	UC	6
29	Edith Cowan University	ECU	6
31	The University of Notre Dame T	NDA	5
31	James Cook University	JCU	5
33	Federation University	FED	3

UniSport Nationals Athletics - 19/04/2022 to 21/04/2022 **Gold Coast Performance Centre**

Team Rankings - Through Event 53

33	University of Southern Queensl	USQ	3
35	Bond University	BOND	2
35	University of Sunshine Coast	USC	2
	Male Team S	Scores	
Place	Team		Points
1	The University of Sydney	USYD	149
2	Queensland University of Tech	QUT	129
3	University of Technology Sydne	UTS	113
4	Australian Catholic University	ACU	103
5	The University of Queensland	UQ	69
6	RMIT University	RMIT	59
7	UNSW Sydney	UNSW	52
8	Griffith University	GU	37
9	The University of Western Aust	UWA	31
10	The University of Newcastle	UON	26
11	University of Sunshine Coast	USC	23
12	University of Canberra	UC	22
12	The University of Melbourne	MELB	22
14	Deakin University	DEAK	20
15	University of Tasmania	UTAS	17
15	Flinders University	FU	17
17	La Trobe University	LTU	16
18	Monash University	MON	15
19	Western Sydney University	WS	14
19	Macquarie University	MQU	14
21	Victoria University	VU	9
22	University of Wollongong	UOW	8
23	The University of Notre Dame T	NDA	5
24	Edith Cowan University	ECU	3
25	Curtin University	CU	2
25	University of South Australia	UNISA	2
27	Charles Sturt University	CSU	1